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J933M
SHORT SLEEVE CLASSIC
OXFORD SHIRT

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6XL

37-38
39-40
41-42
43-44
45-46
47-48
49-50
51-52
53-54

Collar size cm

Our tried and tested workplace staple that
combines exceptional durability with great
attention to details. Classic shirt cut, high
quality Oxford fabric with excellent finish.

Button down collar

Back yoke with 2 side pleats
V-shaped pocket over left chest
Rounded hem

70% Cotton/ 30% Polyester Oxford
Weight: Colours: 135g/m?/ White: 130g/m?2

Fullest part of the chest cm
92-97

97-102

102-107

107-112

112-117

117-122

122-127

127-132

132-137
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Black Bright Royal Oxford Blue White




