



## J933M SHORT SLEEVE CLASSIC OXFORD SHIRT



Our tried and tested workplace staple that combines exceptional durability with great attention to details. Classic shirt cut, high quality Oxford fabric with excellent finish.

- Button down collar
- Back yoke with 2 side pleats
- V-shaped pocket over left chest
- Rounded hem

70% Cotton/ 30% Polyester Oxford Weight: Colours: 135g/m²/ White: 130g/m²

Size	Collar size cm	Fullest part of the chest cm
S	37-38	92-97
M	39-40	97-102
L	41-42	102-107
XL	43-44	107-112
XXL	45-46	112-117
3XL	47-48	117-122
4XL	49-50	122-127
5XL	51-52	127-132
6XL	53-54	132-137





## J933M SHORT SLEEVE CLASSIC OXFORD SHIRT

olors:				
Black	Bright Royal	Oxford Blue	White	